NILE ON ON BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OH PARTNERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FLE

MILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FLE												
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL P	ED OC	LIDA DEPART	UC	NATE D		SECH IVISION 95 DE	(E.T.) (C. 2 <u>9</u>	lalija Dol Pi	D OF ST RPOR/ H 5:	ATE YIĞI 36	YS	
1. Name of Cennot Haplachia	10, DC	SCŪMI Joogo	ENT II	5				•		70		
CRR FAMILY LIMITED	PARTNERSHIP)		ŀ			00.00		.			
			}	DO NOT WHITE IT THIS SPACE 2. New Methy Address. If Applicable								
					Sure, Apr. 4, etb							
Materia Address Fine pai Office Address 6.21 South to Outlands Ave. 6.21 South Coulombs Ave.												
631 South Orlando Ave. 631 South Orlando Ave. Suite 100 Suite 100 Winter Park, FL Winter Park, FL 32789-7120 Betwee Bodresses are incorrect in any may, also impough the incorrect with property and prints and group Experts in Block 2 and/or 22					Q4y, State & Z-p							
					213. New Principal Office Address, II Applicable							
					Sule Apt a etc							
	prined of Pagistered to Do Business in 321, Date of Lest Report 4, State of Country of Formation					City, State A Zip						
50. Capis Controllers 19 Shown \$707,813.31 \$ 707.	B. Capita Contributions as Shown Bb., Amount of Capital Contributions in B. FEI Number of Record				>	Applied Fo		7. ce	STIPICATE	OF STA	TUD NEQUI	© []
8. FEES: 1) Fang Fee; Computed at a rate of ST per 2. Supplemental Fee \$135.75 (pursuant to THE AMOUNT OUE SHALL BE NO LESS THAN \$191.25 (1 Note: Whe amount entered in \$0 is greater (pursuant MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO MORAD SEPT OF STATE.	61,000 on amount entered in 65 section 637,193, F.S] 52.90 + 8136,75] ANO NO MOF	RE THAN 8576	29 (\$437.50 •	1156,71)								, . <u></u>
9. Name and Address of Curter	l Magistered Agent				10.	changed, m	w Pego	siered A	-SHOVNIE			
Gene Balliett				Name								
631 South Orlando Avenue, Suite 100 Winter Park, Florida 32789-7120			Street Address (P.O. Box Nymber to Not Acceptable)									
			Sole Apr F. etc									
			City						FL	200	004	
10a. Pursuant to the proviping of accions 820 1051 an for time surpose of changing its registered affice or agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligation SIGNATURE (Heighstered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER THAT	registered agent, or both im this is of section 620 192. Florida St	e State of Fiorid letyles	da Such chan	ge +14 bv/hov	100 by 41	I General Davi	ner(8)	ATE	accept the	eppon	ement of regu	Lived
A GENERAL PARTNER TRAI	T BE REGISTER	ED AND	ACTIV	E WITH	THIS	OFFIC	CE.					
11. Name(s) of General Paricells)	11a. (Do NOT Use F	Each General Post Office Box	Perther Numbers)	11b.	C1y. 5	ste & Zer Co	de		11c.		rweur jynubi jedianaj our	<u>"</u>
Carl R. Robinson	985 Ninth	Ave.,	SW	Bessem	er,	AL 350	023	İ	 			
his sup	437.5 138.7 576.2	75		15K	241	195	1310 -01 **	.704	/96 /96 76.25	-010	7:31 400) ***576	lü
		hie form:	on ""	ndment	muet	he filer	l to	chan	ge a d	ener	ai parte	er.
Note: General partners MAY NOT	n a filoso m call acade 6 document		and where	e serroi-on elái	ed at Sec	ion 119 07/3	DOI FIG	YICE SIE	dutes i rek	IAM Pe	Det on of	
Tido increby certify that the information supplied with a line annual report is true and accurate and that my e-												100 DF 100 HE

Edinso General Partner

SIGNATURE

December 28, 1995

760000000

RECICAR & STARK, P. A.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

SUITE 100

DIOMAL 5 RECICAR CHARLES H. STARK

986 DOUGLAS AVENUE ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, PLORIDA 32711

TELEPHONE (407) 788 - 0250 FACSIMILE (407) 788-7244

January 29, 1996

8000001702718 -01/31/96--01063--002

Florida Secretary of State Corporations Pivision Post Office Bux 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

> Re: CRR Limited Partnership

Dear Sir or Madam:

Amended Certificate of Limited Partnership for the above-referenced partnership. Also enclosed is our firm's check payable to your office in the amount of Fifty-Two Dollars and 50/100 (\$52.50) representing the filing fee associated with this service.

Please have a stamped copy of the filed Amended Certificate of Limited Partnership returned to the undersigned in the enclosed self-addressed, stamped envelope. Your prompt attention to this matter would be greatly appreciated.

arles H. Stark

CHS/db Enclosures

cc: Dr. Crl R. Robinson

Mr. Gene Balliett

2/8/960

f;\wp51\chs\crr.01j



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 1, 1996

CHARLES H. STARK, ESQUIRE RECICAR & STARK, P.A. 986 DOUGLAS AVE., STE. 100 ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714

SUBJECT: CRR FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: A96000000005

We have received your document for CRR FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Our records indicate the current name of the entity is as it appears on the enclosed computer printout. Please correct the name throughout the document.

The document must include the date of filing of its original certificate of limited partnership. Our records reflect the original certificate was filed on December 29, 1995. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6920.

Ava Watson Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 096A00004545

RECICAR & STARK, P. A.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW SUITE 100

THOMAS S. RECICAR CHARLES 14. STARK

986 DOUGLAS AVENUE ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FLORIDA 32714

TELEPHONE (407) 788-0250 PACSIMILE (407) 788-7244

February 5, 1996

Ms. Ava Watson 🥕 Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahssee, FL 32314

Re: CRR Family Limited Partnership

Dear Ms. Watson:

Pursuant to your letter of February 1, 1996, the enclosed Amended Certificate of Limited Partnership for the above-referenced entity has been corrected accordingly. Therefore, please find enclosed for refiling the original and one (1) copy of the Amended Certificate of Limited Partnership. Our check payable to your office in the amount of \$52.50 representing the filing fee has already been received by your office.

Please have a stamped copy of the filed Amended Certificate of Limited Partnership returned to the undersigned in the enclosed self-addressed, stamped envelope. Your prompt attention to this matter would be greatly appreciated.

CHS/db Enclosures

ENWPSINGLE THE TOTAL CONTROL OF THE TOTAL CONTROL O



AMENDED CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF CRR FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

THE UNDERSIGNED, desiring to amend the Limited Partnership of CRR Family Limited Partnership (the "Partnership"), pursuant to the Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act of the State of Florida, hereby adopt, file, swear to and certify this Certificate:

- 1. Name. The name of the Partnership is CRR Family Limited Partnership (the "Partnership").
- 2. Location of the Principal Office and Mailing Address of the Partnership. The principal office of the Partnership referred to in Section 620.105, Florida Statutes, is located at and its mailing address is 631 South Orlando Avenue, Suite 100, Winter Park, Florida 32789-7120.
- 3. Agent for Service of Process. The name and address of the agent for service of process on the Partnership shall be Gene Balliett at 631 South Orlando Avenue, Suite 100, Winter Park, Florida 32789-7120.
- 4. Name and Business Address of the Partners. The names and business addresses of the Partners, General and Limited, respectively, are as follows:

General Partners:

Carl R. Robinson 985 Ninth Avenue, SW Suite 307 Bessemer, AL 35023

Limited Partners:

Carl R. Robinson 985 Ninth Avenue, SW Suite 307 Bessemer, AL 35023

Gene Balliett, Trustee of the BRR Giftrust dated December 28, 1995 631 S. Orlando Ave., Suite 100 Winter Park, FL 32789-7120

Gene Balliett, Trustee of the CLR Giftrust dated December 28, 1995 631 S. Orlando Ave., Suite 100 Winter Park, FL 32789-7120

Gene Balliett, Trustee of the TAR Giftrust dated December 28, 1995 631 S. Orlando Ave., Suite 100 Winter Park, FL 32789-7120

AND THE STREET

Limited Partners:

Gene Balliett, Trustee of the dec Giftrust dated December 28, 1995 631 S. Orlando Ave., Suite 100 Winter Park, FL 32789-7120

Gone Balliett, Trustee of the CEC Giftrust dated December 28, 1995 631 S. Orlando Ave., Suite 100 Winter Park, FL 32789-7120

Gene Balliett, Trustee of the BRC Giftrust dated December 28, 1995 631 S. Orlando Ave., Suite 100 Winter Park, FL 32789-7120

Gene Balliett, Trustee of the ARR Giftrust dated December 28, 1995 631 S. Orlando Ave., Suite 100 Winter Park, FL 32789-7120

Gene Balliett, Trustee of the HCR Giftrust dated December 28, 1995 631 S. Orlando Ave., Suite 100 Winter Park, FL 32789-7120

Gene Balliett, Trustee of the JMH Giftrust dated December 28, 1995 631 S. Orlando Ave., Suite 100 Winter Park, FL 32789-7120

Gene Balliett, Trustee of the WBH Giftrust dated December 28, 1995 631 S. Orlando Ave., Suite 100 Winter Park, FL 32789-7120

Gene Balliett, Trustee of the JAR Giftrust dated December 28, 1995 631 S. Orlando Ave., Suite 100 Wirter Park, FL 32789-7120

Gene Balliett, Trustee of the ATR Giftrust dated December 28, 1995 631 S. Orlando Ave., Suite 100 Winter Park, FL 32789-7120

Limited Partners:

Settle State of the State of th Gone Balliett, Trustee of the RGR Giftrust dated December 28, 1995 631 S. Orlando Ave., Suita 100 Winter Park, FL 32789-7120

Gene Balliett, Trustee of the JTR Giftrust dated December 28, 1995 631 S. Orlando Ave., Suite 100 Winter Park, FL 32789-7120

Gene Balliett, Trustee of the JCG Giftrust dated December 28, 1995 631 S. Orlando Ave., Suite 100 Winter Park, FL 32789-7120

Gene Balliett, Trustee of the RCG Giftrust dated December 28, 1995 631 S. Orlando Ave., Suite 100 Winter Park, FL 32789-7120

Gene Balliett, Trustee of the SRC Giftrust dated December 28, 1995 631 S. Orlando Ave., Suite 100 Winter Park, FL 32789-7120

Gene Balliett, Trustee of the CWR Giftrust dated December 28, 1995 631 S. Orlando Ave., Suite 100 Winter Park, FL 32789-7120

Gene Balliett, Trustee of the WRH Giftrust dated December 28, 1995 631 S. Orlando Ave., Suite 100 Winter Park, FL 32789-7120

Gene Balliett, Trustee of the RJR Giftrust dated December 28, 1995 631 S. Orlando Ave., Suite 100 Winter Park, FL 32789-7120

Gene Balliett, Trustee of the ARG Giftrust dated December 28, 1995 631 S. Orlando Ave., Suite 100 Winter Park, FL 32789-7120

5. Term of the Partnership. The Partnership shall commence on December 29, 1995, and continue in existence until December 31, 2035, unless sooner terminated, liquidated or dissolved by law or in accordance with the Partnership Agreement.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereby have sworn to and signed and will cause to be duly filed this Amended Certificate of Limited Partnership. This Certificate is executed this /9 day of 1996.

Carl R. Robinson, General Partner

CATION OF THE PARTY OF THE PART

 \mathcal{M}

STATE OF ALABAMA COUNTY OF

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of take an oath and (check one) Wis personally known to me, produced a driver's license (issued by a state of the United States within the last five (5) years) as identification, or produced other identification, to wit:

Frint Name Will Bayks
Print Name Will Banks
Notary Fublic, State of Alabama
My Commission Expires: 2/16/98
Commission Number:

f:\wp51\chs\crr-and.cer

City/State/Zip Phone

Office Use Only

CORPORATION	N NAME(S) & DOC	UMENT NUMBE	R(S), (if known):	
	RR Lim	i teo	PARÁN ER	ship
2,		·	·	
. (Co	rporation Name)	(Docume		
3			~U1./U	0001678792 04/9601092002
(Co	rporation Name)	(Docume	nt #)	785.00 ** \$1785.00
4				·
(00	rporation Name)	(Docume	nt #)	
Walk in	Pick up time	2/29/1001	Definited Copy	
	Will wait	. / <i>K-11M</i> -1		1/12/
			Certificate of Statu	13/1 12/29/94
NEW FILINGS	AMENDME	NTS	U. IAX	750.W
Profit	Amendment		R. AGENT FEE	33.0
NonProfit	Resignation of R.	A., Officer/ Director	C. COPY	785.cw
Limited Liability	Change of Regist		N. BANK	
Domestication	Dissolution/With		BALANCE DUE	
Other	Merger		1 17 (M/D	- m - 0
OTHERDINGS	REGISTR	TION.	M4200000	5/5/20
Annual Report	QUALITIC	ATION		•
Fictitious Name	à nreign	<u> </u>	Report	- 1 DAYS
Name Reservation	V Limited Partnershi	ip of Mil	NOAT O	Rice
	Reinstatement		Need	n De
	Trademark			DW.
	Other		/ (N/e	51300 - (Ridays Date
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
R2E031(1/95)			Examiner's Initials	M]

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF CRR FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

THE UNDERSIGNED, desiring to form the Limited Partnership of CRR/Limited Partnership (the "Partnership"), pursuant to the Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act of the State of Florida, hereby adopt, file, swear to and certify this Certificate:

- 1. Name. The name of the Partnership is CRR Family Limited Partnership (the "Partnership").
- 2. Location of the Principal Office and Mailing Address of the Partnership. The principal office of the Partnership referred to in Section 620.105, Florida Statutes, is located at and its mailing address is 631 South Orlando Avenue, Suite 100, Winter Park, Florida 32789-7120.
- 3. Agent for Service of Process. The name and address of the agent for service of process on the Partnership shall be Gene Balliett at 631 South Orlando Avenue, Suite 100, Winter Park, Florida 32789-7120.
- 4. Name and Business Address of the Partners. The names and business addresses of the Partners, General and Limited, respectively, are as follows:

General Partners:

Carl R. Robinson 985 Ninth Avenue, SW Suite 307 Bessemer, AL 35023

Limited Partners:

Carl R. Robinson 985 Ninth Avenue, SW Suite 307 Bessemer, AL 35023

Gene Balliett, Trustee of the TAR Giftrust dated December 28, 1995 631 S. Orlando Ave., Suite 100 Winter Park, FL 32789-7120

5. Term of the Partnership. The Partnership shall commence on December 29, 1995, and continue in existence until December 31, 2035, unless sooner terminated, liquidated or dissolved by law or in accordance with the Partnership Agreement.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereby have sworn to and signed and will cause to be duly filed this Certificate of Limited

Partnership. This Certificate is executed this 28th day of December, 1995.

Carl R. Robinson

STATE OF ALABAMA COUNTY OF COUNTY OF COUNTY OF CARL R. ROBINSON. Said person did not take an oath and (check one) is personally known to me, produced a driver's license (issued by a state of the United States within the last five (5) years) as identification, or produced other identification, to wit:

| Carl R. Robinson | Print Name: | Fare wave | Banks | Print Name: | Fare wave | Banks | Print Name: | Fare wave | Banks | Notary Public, State of Alabama | Notary Public, State of Alabam

Commission Number:

f:\wp51\chs\crr.cer

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned, personally appeared CARL ROBINSON, as General Partner for CRR Limited Partnership, a Florida limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who, upon being duly sworn, certified on behalf of the General Partner and the Partnership as follows:

- 1. The amount of the capital contributions made to the Partnership by the limited partners is \$707,813.31.
- 2. The amount of additional capital contributions anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners is \$0.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under penalties of perjury, the undersigned declares that he has read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true, to the best of his knowledge and belief.

Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:

| One | Oucher | By: | Carl R. Robinson, | Carl R. Robinson, | General Partner
| Print Name | Oucher | BANSS

STATE OF ALABAMA COUNTY OF

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 28th day of December, 1995, by CARL R. ROBINSON. Said person did not take an oath and (check one) A is personally known to me, produced a driver's license (issued by a state of the United States within the last five (5) years) as identification, or produced other identification, to wit:

Print Name: | Elna Wynell Canker Notary Public, State of Welland My Commission Expires: 2/16/97 Commission Number:

CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING PLACE OF BUSINESS FOR THE SERVICE OF PROCESS WITHIN FLORIDA AND REGISTERED AGENT UPON WHOM PROCESS MAY HE SERVED

In compliance with Section 620.192, Florida Statutes, the following is submitted:

CRR/Limited Partnership, a limited partnership formed pursuant to the laws of the State of Florida with its registered office at 631 South Orlando Avenue, Suite 100, Winter Park, Florida 32789-7120, has named and designated Gene Balliett as its Registered Agent to accept service of process within the State of Florida at said address.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

Having been named to accept service of process for the abovenamed limited partnership, at the place designated in this Certificate, I hereby agree to act in this capacity, and I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties as Registered Agent.

Dated this 27th day of December, 1995.

Gene Balliett, Registered Agent